
PRICING

SHOE RENTAL  $4.50

Laser Tag
Bumper Cars

Ropes Course
Rock Wall

$20 = 100 points ($25 Value)

24

Vest must not be below the knees

Height 44”

Height 48” | Max Weight 300 lbs. 
(under 48” must be accompanied by an adult chaperone)

Weight 40–250 lbs. | Min. Age 6 yrs | Min. Height 40” | Closed Toe Shoes

Sunday – Friday, Open-12noon | $10/HourEARLY BIRD BOWLING

PINSTACK PERKS LOYALTY APP.
JOIN FOR FREE TODAY!

BOWLING

1 Hour
1/2 Hour

$26
$13

Mon - Thurs Fri - Sun Before 2PM Fri - Sun After 2PM

1 Hour
1/2 Hour

Weekend Pricing applies to all National Holidays | Up to 8 guests per lane 
Limited online reservations available | VIP area reserved for guests age 21 and over after 8pm

VIP LANES

$40
$20

$48
$24

$34
$17

$50
$25

$60
$30

MAIN LANES

ATTRACTIONS
POINTS REQUIREMENTS

24
28

28

$35 = 200 points ($50 Value)$75 = 500 points ($125 Value)
$50 = 300 points ($75 Value)

BEST VALUE     $100 = 750 points | $187 Value 


